
Dart Kiss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Caroti Filippo (06/2901) 4 11 2 4 2 6 4 12 4 12 4 11

Di Marco Enrico (06/3218) 4 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 2 3 4 7

Lapi Silvia (06/2896) 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 11

Fazzini Andrea (06/2897) 2 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 3

Rossi Damiano (06/3171) 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castellucci Giovanni (06/2900) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 2 0 0

Mannucci Chiara (06/2080) 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caroti Filippo 06/2901 20 56 2,80

Di Marco Enrico 06/3218 22 33 1,50

Lapi Silvia 06/2896 18 25 1,39

Fazzini Andrea 06/2897 10 17 1,70

Rossi Damiano 06/3171 6 12 2,00

Castellucci Giovanni 06/2900 8 10 1,25

Mannucci Chiara 06/2080 12 10 0,83

Tiger Pink

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tommasi Eleonora  (06/3235) 2 0 4 3 4 5 4 6 2 3 4 6

Elisetti Sofia (06/3225) 4 4 4 3 4 1 2 2 2 6 0 0

Meucci Alessia (06/3194) 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 3

Benevieri Matilde  (06/3230) 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 0

Santoni Giulia (06/3193) 0 0 4 1 4 3 2 0 4 1 2 0

Somigli Marta (06/3192) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1

Palomba Emanuela (06/3226) 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2

Morelli Martina (06/3227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tommasi Eleonora 06/3235 20 23 1,15

Elisetti Sofia 06/3225 16 16 1,00

Meucci Alessia 06/3194 16 11 0,69

Benevieri Matilde 06/3230 10 5 0,50

Santoni Giulia 06/3193 16 5 0,31

Somigli Marta 06/3192 8 3 0,38

Palomba Emanuela 06/3226 10 3 0,30

Morelli Martina 06/3227 0 0 0,00

Los Dardos Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Aglietti Mattia (06/2968) 4 11 2 6 4 12 4 9 2 0 4 12

Sacchetti Luca (06/2969) 4 12 4 9 4 0 4 9 4 9 2 4

Di Trapani Alessia (06/3086) 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 3 4 6

Benigni Leonardo  (06/3093) 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Poggesi Giona (06/3047) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 3

Nuzzi Mirko  (06/3254) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0

Sacchetti  Lorenzo  (06/3253) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Rovai Ruben (06/3046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aglietti Mattia 06/2968 20 50 2,50

Sacchetti Luca 06/2969 22 43 1,95

Di Trapani Alessia 06/3086 24 41 1,71

Benigni Leonardo 06/3093 12 26 2,17

Poggesi Giona 06/3047 8 14 1,75

Nuzzi Mirko 06/3254 8 7 0,88

Sacchetti  Lorenzo 06/3253 2 3 1,50

Rovai Ruben 06/3046 0 0 0,00

I Tiratori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bartolini Cosimo (06/2683) 4 9 4 8 2 3 4 3 4 11 4 6

Rossini Leonardo (06/2985) 4 8 2 6 4 7 4 6 3 5 3 3

Del Villano Claudio (06/2937) 4 9 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 2

Zaccari Edoardo (06/3249) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 3 8 4 4

Kapllani Kejsi (06/3208) 2 6 4 12 2 3 4 1 1 0 0 0

Costioli Alessandro (06/3100) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Fama Maria (06/2986) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Brogi Miriam (06/3209) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartolini Cosimo 06/2683 22 40 1,82

Rossini Leonardo 06/2985 20 35 1,75

Del Villano Claudio 06/2937 16 31 1,94

Zaccari Edoardo 06/3249 15 29 1,93

Kapllani Kejsi 06/3208 13 22 1,69

Costioli Alessandro 06/3100 3 6 2,00

Fama Maria 06/2986 3 0 0,00

Brogi Miriam 06/3209 4 0 0,00


